CHANGE ORDER A	APPROVAL FORM
PROJECT:Lime Street Drainage Improvements_	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1 သ
	DATE: 02/17/2016
	CONTRACT NUMBER: CM2274
TO CONTRACTOR: Pars Construction Services	s, LLC
Reason for Change Order: Over/Under Runs of line item	n quantities (see attached breakdown)
Original Contract Sum	greement. \$00
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)	\$ 3,231.95
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order	\$ 80,495.95
The contract for substantial completion will be (<u>increased</u> Substantial Completion: <u>02/26/2016</u> ; Final Co	
APPROVED BY: Project Manager (Department Head)	DATE: 7 6 16
APPROVED BY: Contract Manager	DATE: alaalı
A PRINCIPLE DAY	DATE: <u>7-23-16</u>
APPROVED BY: Director of Office of Management &	DATE: 2-23-16 Budget DATE: 2/23/16
County Manager	

ACCOUNT NO.: 63402541-563300 LIMED

SECTION 00 63 63

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

Lime Street Drainage Improvements	No. 1							
PROJECT		16 FE	. 1					
DATE OF ISSUANCE: 1/5/16	EFFECTIVE DATE: 1/5/16	8						
NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONER	s	7						
COUNTY Contract / Purchase Order No.: CM 2274 /	- Andrewson	PH	٠					
CONTRACTOR: Pars Construction Services, LLC	ENGINEER / ARCHITECT: Dan	<u> </u>						
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contra	act Documents.	33	,,					
Description: Add 24.0 LF of 14" x 23" Ellip. Pipe; Add 2.0 EATONS Superpave Asphaltic Concrete Traffic Level C; Add 4.0		Deduct 2.01						
Reason for Change Order: Planned Quantities not included in Actually Placed. Days added due to Inclement Weather & co								
Attachments: (List documents supporting change): E-mail C	orrespondence & Copy of Bid Tab							
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:	CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:							
Original Contract Price	Original Contract Times							
\$ 77,264.00	Substantial Completion: 2/2/2016							
	Ready for Final Payment: 2/2/2016 (days or dates)	-						
Net change from previous Change Orders No to No	Net change from previous Change Orders No	to No						
\$N/A	N/A							
	(days)	14.00mm						
Contract Price prior to this Change Order	Contract Times Prior to this Change Order							
\$77,264.00	Substantial Completion: 2/2/2016							
	Ready for Final Payment: 2/22/2016 (days or dates)							
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order	Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order							
\$ <u>3,231.95</u>	4 (days)							
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders	Contract Times with all approved Change Order	S						
\$ 80,495.95	Substantial Completion: 2/6/2016	***************************************						
	Ready for Final Payment: 2/26/2016 (days or dates)							
RECOMMENDED: By: COUNTY (Authorized Signature) Date: 2/2/4/	ignature) ACCEPTED: By: Contractor (Authorized Signature) Date: 2/16/16	ure)						

Section 00 63 63-1

Engineer's Estimate: CO No. 1 - Plan Quantities Not on Bid Tab and Over/Under Runs

Description		Addt'l. Qnty.	Unit		Est. Unit Cost		Total Price	
14" x 23" Ellip. Pipe		24.00	-	LF		\$ 78.00	\$	1,872.00
14" x 23" MES	2	2.00		EA	I	\$ 2,160.00	\$	4,320.00
Flowable Fill		-20.00		CY		\$ 120.00	\$	(2,400.00)
Superpave Asphaltic Concrete Traffic Level C	1	-2.01	Ι	TN		\$ 278.63	\$	(560.05)
			\mathbb{L}					

Estimate Total = \$ 3,231.95

Ву:

Carrie Shoithheart

Date: